South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 02:17:05 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2595 (Rat #0061, Act #0251 of 1983) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the State Highway System
that portion of Pine Street in Pageland in Chesterfield County, approximately one hundred feet long which lies inside the
property line of the Pageland Screen Printers, Inc.

03/01/83
03/02/83
03/03/83
03/03/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
04/14/83
04/15/83
04/15/83
04/15/83
04/20/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1213
Read second time HJ-1248

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1294

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-613
Read second time SJ-852

Read third time and enrolled SJ-893

Ratified R 61

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/15/83

Act No. 251

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



