South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 02:17:05 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2595 (Rat #0061, Act #0251 of 1983) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the State Highway System that portion of Pine Street in Pageland in Chesterfield County, approximately one hundred feet long which lies inside the property line of the Pageland Screen Printers, Inc.

213

property line of the rageland corectifinities, inc.			
	03/01/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
	03/02/83	House	Read second time HJ-1248
	03/03/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1294
	03/03/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-613
	03/30/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-852
	03/31/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-893
	04/14/83		Ratified R 61
	04/15/83		Signed By Governor
	04/15/83		Effective date 04/15/83
	04/15/83		Act No. 251
	04/20/83		Copies available